EDI CHARGE SHP USD  20.00 1.000  20.000  0.00 1.0000
SCREENING FEE (UC) SHP USD  20.00 1.000  20.000  0.00 1.0000
PROFIT SHARE KGS USD  11.38 227.500  0.050  0.00 1.0000
SERVICE HANDLING SHP USD  35.00 1.000  35.000  0.00 1.0000
SUB-CERT SET USD  12.00 1.000  12.000  0.00 1.0000

1,071.88TOTAL 

GST

ONE THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE AND CENTS EIGHTY-EIGHT 

ONLY **

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
--------------------------

SUBTOTAL

USD:

:
:

----------------------------

BY:

1,071.88
 0.00

DATE: 20/Sep/2025

----------------------------

YEE JENN

All payment must be crossed cheques payable to AGI FREIGHT SINGAPORE PTE LTD.